
2024 KEYSTONE OPEN 
ALL AROUND 

 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        391  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    387  AA               WESTMINSTER         MD 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      386  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         385  AA               SHOHOLA             PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         384  AA               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       383  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    383  AA               LODI                OH 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   378  AA               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    376  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      376  AA               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      375  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   375  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     375  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    375  AA    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       372  AA    SUBV       Hyattsville         MD 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    372  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       371  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    371  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          371  AA               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        371  AA               GENOA               NY 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   370  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        369  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        369  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      369  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    368  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        366  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        365  AA               EAST HAVEN          CT 
0923274  SAUBLE ALEC V        363  AA               RICHMOND            VA 
8802629  HAMONS CLARK W       363  AA    SUBV       BUTLER              KY 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        363  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      363  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       362  AA               MILFORD             PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      361  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     360  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    360  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       359  AA               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        357  AA    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     357  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        356  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
0760086  RAHN CODY L          356  AA               MOHRSVILLE          PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    355  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
0213001  JULIANO NICK D       354  AA    SUBV       PERKASIE            PA 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         353  AA    SUBV       SINKING SPRINGS     PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     353  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      351  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         344  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      388  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      380  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       379  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      378  A_     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         377  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   376  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       375  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    374  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       374  A_               CLAIRTON            PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       374  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        373  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     372  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       372  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       371  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 



1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    371  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        371  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        371  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        371  A_    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        370  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    369  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           368  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
0761005  HOUCK ROBERT P       368  A_               TANEYTOWN           MD 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      368  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      367  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       367  A_     JR        SHARPTOWN           MD 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      366  A_               MURRYSVILLE         PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    365  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     365  A_               KNOX                PA 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       364  A_    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       364  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            363  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     361  A_               BELLE VERNON        PA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        361  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
2216041  MARTENY NYOAH D      361  A_               PERRYOPOLIS         PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    361  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      361  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         360  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            360  A_               WIND GAP            PA 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     360  A_    S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        358  A_     JR        RINGTOWN            PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       357  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    357  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        356  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       355  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        355  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       352  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    350  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
4431087  MONAGHAN PATRICK F   349  A_    S.VT       WEATHERLY           PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        349  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       349  A_    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      344  A_               BLANDON             PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      343  A_     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       340  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        339  A_    LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          339  A_    LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   339  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1622155  TRINH CHRISTOPHER    336  A_               Baltimore           MD 
2414196  WEIKEL CHAD THOMAS   317  A_               LECK KILL           PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     315  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       307  A_    LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   371  B     SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        367  B     SUBV       AUBURN              NY 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     366  B                AVONMORE            PA 
2215083  ESHENBAUGH KEVIN C   366  B                WEST SUNBURY        PA 
9103986  MISSIMER JEREMY S    362  B                MOHNTON             PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       361  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     359  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        358  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1518936  KAST ADAM H          357  B                NAZARETH            PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      356  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
2113866  CORMAN WYATT M       355  B      JR        BEECH CREEK         PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   354  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       352  B     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     352  B     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        352  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        351  B     SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
2301587  DUDECK CASEY L       350  B                HEGINS              PA 
2074059  CAMPBELL MICHAEL D   349  B                BUTLER              PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      348  B     SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        348  B     LDY2       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 



9404780  YURKY JAMES          346  B     SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    345  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1215929  FLEXER ERIC M        345  B                PALMERTON           PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         344  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    344  B                CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          343  B                POTTSTOWN           PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   341  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          339  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      339  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      338  B                STOCKTON            NJ 
9602980  JOHNSTON JAMES E     338  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       335  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     335  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        335  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
2112343  SUPPA CHRISTOPHER    331  B      VET       MASSAPEQUA          NY 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         329  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1859291  SANTOS JOSEPH C      325  B     SUBV       HUNTINGTOWN         MD 
 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        373  C      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      361  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         353  C                SAYLORSBURG         PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    348  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        347  C     LDY1  T/O  KIMBERTON           PA 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      344  C     SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    342  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      336  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
1211888  KERN JAN             327  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      325  C     LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       323  C                HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        309  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   360  D      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           350  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      346  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        334  D      JR   T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   332  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        330  D     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      328  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           324  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         322  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
1414869  KING GARY D          314  D     SUBV       WALDORF             MD 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     311  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             311  D                WILMINGTON          DE 
1415210  MULKERIN JOHN P      309  D     SUBV       BRANCHBURG          NJ 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    309  D     LDY2       HAMPTON             VA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         308  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2212552  HIXSON JUSTIN VAUG   305  D                CRYSTAL SPRY        PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   297  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       372  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           350  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      339  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      388  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       379  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      378  A_     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    374  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        373  C      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       367  A_     JR        SHARPTOWN           MD 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   360  D      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        358  A_     JR        RINGTOWN            PA 



2113866  CORMAN WYATT M       355  B      JR        BEECH CREEK         PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   354  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        334  D      JR   T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         308  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   375  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    375  AA    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      380  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         377  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   376  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    376  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        373  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     372  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       372  AA    SUBV       Hyattsville         MD 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   371  B     SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        371  A_    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    369  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        369  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        367  B     SUBV       AUBURN              NY 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       364  A_    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       364  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
8802629  HAMONS CLARK W       363  AA    SUBV       BUTLER              KY 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            363  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        361  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      361  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    360  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     359  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        358  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     357  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        357  AA    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    355  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        355  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
0213001  JULIANO NICK D       354  AA    SUBV       PERKASIE            PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     353  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         353  AA    SUBV       SINKING SPRINGS     PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       352  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     352  B     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        351  B     SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        349  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    348  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      348  B     SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      346  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
9404780  YURKY JAMES          346  B     SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         344  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      344  C     SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   341  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      336  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   332  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
1859291  SANTOS JOSEPH C      325  B     SUBV       HUNTINGTOWN         MD 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     315  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1414869  KING GARY D          314  D     SUBV       WALDORF             MD 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        309  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
1415210  MULKERIN JOHN P      309  D     SUBV       BRANCHBURG          NJ 
 

VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       371  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        370  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        369  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      369  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 



8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      367  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        366  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    365  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      361  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         360  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      356  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      343  A_     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       335  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
2112343  SUPPA CHRISTOPHER    331  B      VET       MASSAPEQUA          NY 
1211888  KERN JAN             327  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    372  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      363  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     360  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     360  A_    S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        356  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       352  B     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      351  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    350  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
4431087  MONAGHAN PATRICK F   349  A_    S.VT       WEATHERLY           PA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       349  A_    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         344  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   339  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
3506133  HORGAN J P           324  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

LADY 1 
 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      375  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    371  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    371  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       371  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    368  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       357  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    357  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        356  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        347  C     LDY1  T/O  KIMBERTON           PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          339  A_    LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      325  C     LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     311  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       307  A_    LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

LADY 2 
 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       374  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   370  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    361  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        348  B     LDY2       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    345  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        339  A_    LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          339  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     335  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        330  D     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         329  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      328  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    309  D     LDY2       HAMPTON             VA 


